
North Cumbria PCNs 

Surgery Clinical Director Email 

Carlisle Healthcare Alan Edwards 

Robert Westgate 

Alan.Edwards@nhs.net 

Robert.Westgate@nhs.net 

Carlisle Network Alex Docton supported by 

Joanne Daly 

Alex.Docton@nhs.net 

Joanne.Daly11@nhs.net 

Carlisle Rural Mark Alban mark.alban@nhs.net 

Cockermouth & Maryport Mark Kinghan Mark.kinghan@nhs.net 

Copeland Celia Heasman 

Ami Hall 

(Eve Miles on mat leave) 

Cecelia.Heasman@nhs.net  

Ami.Hall2@nhs.net 

eve.miles1@nhs.net (on mat leave –don’t 

email!) 

Eden Rachel Preston (interim) Rachel.preston18@nhs.net 

Keswick & Solway Richard Massey richard.massey1@nhs.net 

Workington  Cherryl Timothy-Antoine Cherryl.Timothy-Antoine1@nhs.net 
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